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Comparison of Revenue to Budget

As of April

Percent
Realized

Revenue
Balance

Realized
Revenue
To Date

Estimated
Revenue

Current
Realized
Revenue

General Operating Funds

73.60%15,210,293.52-42,398,885.48-2,516,967.0557,609,179.00199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 5000

73.60%

.00%

15,210,293.52

.00

-42,398,885.48

.00

-2,516,967.05

.00

57,609,179.00

.00

Totals 5000 REVENUE

Totals 7000
15,210,293.52-2,516,967.05 73.60%Totals General Operating Funds -42,398,885.4857,609,179.00

Special Revenue Funds

60.02%1,473,405.80-2,212,127.20-289,777.023,685,533.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 5000

100.00%.55-74,545.45.0074,546.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 7000

60.02%

100.00%

1,473,405.80

.55

-2,212,127.20

-74,545.45

-289,777.02

.00

3,685,533.00

74,546.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
1,473,406.35-289,777.02 60.81%Totals Special Revenue Funds -2,286,672.653,760,079.00

Interest & Sinking Funds

93.64%729,705.55-10,740,294.45-222,446.2511,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 5000

93.64%

.00%

729,705.55

.00

-10,740,294.45

.00

-222,446.25

.00

11,470,000.00

.00

Totals 5000 REVENUE

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
729,705.55-222,446.25 93.64%Totals Interest & Sinking Funds -10,740,294.4511,470,000.00

Total Revenues   5000 76.07%

100.00%

17,413,404.87

.55

-55,351,307.13

-74,545.45

-3,029,190.32

.00

72,764,712.00

74,546.00Total Revenues   7000

Total Revenues 76.09%-55,425,852.58 17,413,405.4272,839,258.00 -3,029,190.32
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Percent
Expended

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

BalanceExpenditureEncumbranceAppropriation

As of April

Current
Expenditure

General Operating Funds

-21,250,088.755,173,008.77 38,104,965.671,316,707.83 62.81%-60,671,762.25199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 6000

-21,250,088.75
-200,000.55

5,173,008.77
.00

38,104,965.67
74,545.45

1,316,707.83
.00

62.81%
27.15%

-60,671,762.25
-274,546.00

Totals General Operating Funds

Totals 8000 COST OF ISSUANCE
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

1,316,707.83 38,179,511.125,173,008.77-60,946,308.25 62.64%-21,450,089.30

Special Revenue Funds

-1,688,268.10338,292.98 2,447,133.24166,000.66 56.89%-4,301,402.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 6000

-1,688,268.10
.00

338,292.98
.00

2,447,133.24
.00

166,000.66
.00

56.89%
.00%

-4,301,402.00
.00

Totals Special Revenue Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

166,000.66 2,447,133.24338,292.98-4,301,402.00 56.89%-1,688,268.10

Interest & Sinking Funds

-11,047,325.00.00 422,675.00.00 3.69%-11,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 6000

-11,047,325.00
.00

.00

.00
422,675.00

.00
.00
.00

3.69%
.00%

-11,470,000.00
.00

Totals Interest & Sinking Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

.00 422,675.00.00-11,470,000.00 3.69%-11,047,325.00

-33,985,681.85
-200,000.55

5,511,301.75
.00

40,974,773.91
74,545.45

1,482,708.49
.00

53.60%
27.15%-274,546.00

-76,443,164.25
Total Expenditures   8000

Total Expenditures

Total Expenditures   6000

-76,717,710.25 1,482,708.49 5,511,301.75 53.51%41,049,319.36 -34,185,682.40


