Date Run: 05-09-2025 2:49 PM

Cnty Dist: 129-906

Combined Funds Board Report Combined Funds Recap by Fund TERRELL ISD Program: FIN3051 Page: 1 of 2

File ID: C

Comparison of Revenue to Budget
As of April

	Estimated Revenue	Current Realized Revenue	Realized Revenue To Date	Revenue Balance	Percent Realized
General Operating Funds					
199 / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 5000	57,609,179.00	-2,516,967.05	-42,398,885.48	15,210,293.52	73.60%
Totals 5000 REVENUE	57,609,179.00	-2,516,967.05	-42,398,885.48	15,210,293.52	73.60%
Totals 7000	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00%
Totals General Operating Funds	57,609,179.00	-2,516,967.05	-42,398,885.48	15,210,293.52	73.60%
Special Revenue Funds					
240 / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 5000	3,685,533.00	-289,777.02	-2,212,127.20	1,473,405.80	60.02%
240 / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 7000	74,546.00	.00	-74,545.45	.55	100.00%
Totals 5000	3,685,533.00	-289,777.02	-2,212,127.20	1,473,405.80	60.02%
Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN	74,546.00	.00	-74,545.45	.55	100.00%
Totals Special Revenue Funds	3,760,079.00	-289,777.02	-2,286,672.65	1,473,406.35	60.81%
Interest & Sinking Funds					
511 / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 5000	11,470,000.00	-222,446.25	-10,740,294.45	729,705.55	93.64%
Totals 5000 REVENUE	11,470,000.00	-222,446.25	-10,740,294.45	729,705.55	93.64%
Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00%
Totals Interest & Sinking Funds	11,470,000.00	-222,446.25	-10,740,294.45	729,705.55	93.64%
Total Revenues 5000	72,764,712.00	-3,029,190.32	-55,351,307.13	17,413,404.87	76.07%
Total Revenues 7000	74,546.00	.00	-74,545.45	.55	100.00%
Total Revenues	72,839,258.00	-3,029,190.32	-55,425,852.58	17,413,405.42	76.09%

Date Run: 05-09-2025 2:49 PM

Cnty Dist: 129-906

Combined Funds Board Report Combined Funds Recap by Fund TERRELL ISD

Program: FIN3051 Page: 2 of 2

File ID: C

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget As of April

			Current	_		Percent
	Appropriation	Encumbrance	Expenditure	Expenditure	Balance	Expended
General Operating Funds						
199 / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 6000	-60,671,762.25	1,316,707.83	5,173,008.77	38,104,965.67	-21,250,088.75	62.81%
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES	-60,671,762.25	1,316,707.83	5,173,008.77	38,104,965.67	-21,250,088.75	62.81%
Totals 8000 COST OF ISSUANCE	-274,546.00	.00	.00	74,545.45	-200,000.55	27.15%
Totals General Operating Funds	-60,946,308.25	1,316,707.83	5,173,008.77	38,179,511.12	-21,450,089.30	62.64%
Special Revenue Funds						
240 / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 6000	-4,301,402.00	166,000.66	338,292.98	2,447,133.24	-1,688,268.10	56.89%
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES	-4,301,402.00	166,000.66	338,292.98	2,447,133.24	-1,688,268.10	56.89%
Totals 8000	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00%
Totals Special Revenue Funds	-4,301,402.00	166,000.66	338,292.98	2,447,133.24	-1,688,268.10	56.89%
Interest & Sinking Funds						
511 / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 6000	-11,470,000.00	.00	.00	422,675.00	-11,047,325.00	3.69%
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES	-11,470,000.00	.00	.00	422,675.00	-11,047,325.00	3.69%
Totals 8000	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00%
Totals Interest & Sinking Funds	-11,470,000.00	.00	.00	422,675.00	-11,047,325.00	3.69%
Total Expenditures 6000	-76,443,164.25	1,482,708.49	5,511,301.75	40,974,773.91	-33,985,681.85	53.60%
Total Expenditures 8000	-274,546.00	.00	.00	74,545.45	-200,000.55	27.15%
Total Expenditures	-76,717,710.25	1,482,708.49	5,511,301.75	41,049,319.36	-34,185,682.40	53.51%